Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Badminton
. Baseball
Polo
Hockey

1 The team 16 yards hit is associated with which game?

Germany
Denmark
England
Poland

2 Which European country hosted the first Thomas Cup in 1949?

1948
1957
1974
1946

3 The Uber cup is the world women's team badminton championship.The uber cup began in

1948
1957
1974
1946

4 The Thomas Cup is also known as the World men's team badminton championships.The
Thomas Cup was introduced back in

The bad Ass badminton club
The bath badminton club
The IBF badminton club
The badminton health club

5 What was the very first official badminton club?

1992
1982
1972
1975

6 What year did badminton officially become an olympic sport?

China

. Australia
England
India

7 Badminton originated from a sport called poona what country did poona originate in?

8 How many feathers are used in a traditional feather "birdie"?

The badminton thing
There is no other name
Shuttlecock

D. The Shultter

OWP DOoUP UOWP UOWr U0UP U0Wr U0UP 0OmP U0mP

9 The badminton birdie is also known by another less used name which is what?

A.5.5in.(13.97 cm)
B. 5in.(12.7 cm)
C.6in.(15.24 cm)
D.7in. (17.78 cm)

10 How high should the net be in table tennis?



