

## Sports Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The team 16 yards hit is associated with which game?	A. Badminton B. Baseball C. Polo D. Hockey
2	Which European country hosted the first Thomas Cup in 1949?	A. Germany B. Denmark C. England D. Poland
3	The Uber cup is the world women's team badminton championship. The uber cup began in	A. 1948 B. 1957 C. 1974 D. 1946
4	The Thomas Cup is also known as the World men's team badminton championships. The Thomas Cup was introduced back in	A. 1948 B. 1957 C. 1974 D. 1946
5	What was the very first official badminton club?	A. The bad Ass badminton club B. The bath badminton club C. The IBF badminton club D. The badminton health club
6	What year did badminton officially become an olympic sport?	A. 1992 B. 1982 C. 1972 D. 1975
7	Badminton originated from a sport called poona what country did poona originate in?	A. China B. Australia C. England D. India
8	How many feathers are used in a traditional feather "birdie"?	A. 17 B. 16 C. 15 D. 19
9	The badminton birdie is also known by another less used name which is what?	A. The badminton thing B. There is no other name C. Shuttlecock D. The Shultter
10	How high should the net be in table tennis?	A. 5.5 in.(13.97 cm) B. 5 in.(12.7 cm) C. 6 in.(15.24 cm) D. 7 in. (17.78 cm)